

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD VICTORIA 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$84.51
2025-04-06	LONDON DRUGS 29	$txn_GkHzzyz$	-\$28.47	\$56.04
2025-04-16	FAMOUS PLAYER #1417QPS	txn_qkHRopJ	-\$11.69	\$44.35
2025-04-21	Donation from Alhwyn	txn_wNHAMb7	\$12.20	\$56.55
2025-04-23	OSCAR & LIBBY'S TOYSTO	txn_BZH0RNO	-\$18.68	\$37.87
2025-04-23	RAILWAY	txn_MNH5E7k	-\$5.00	\$32.87
2025-04-27	Airtable	txn_YRHxoBv	-\$24.00	\$8.87
2025-04-29	TIM HORTONS #8449	txn_V0Hgpb6	-\$0.62	\$8.25
2025-04-30	TIM HORTONS #8449	txn_oyHozGX	-\$0.12	\$8.13
	WITHDRAWN: \$88.58. DEPOSITED: \$12.20.			\$8.13

 $Scrapyard\ Victoria$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Scrapyard\ Victoria$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.